TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SevernTrent Laboratories, Inc.		06/14/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TestAmerica Laboratories, Inc.	
Street Address:	122 Lyman Street	
Internal Address:	Attn: Thomas Barr	
City:	Asheville	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28801	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 61

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2468926	TESTAMERICA
Registration Number:	2420901	TESTAMERICA
Registration Number:	1712557	METCO ENVIRONMENTAL
Registration Number:	1712375	METCO ENVIRONMENTAL
Registration Number:	2758650	MOLD DETECTIVE
Registration Number:	2752584	AEROCD
Registration Number:	2642602	В
Registration Number:	2690295	BTOX ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES
Registration Number:	2205262	EN CORE
Registration Number:	2511001	TERRA CORE
Registration Number:	3088047	ACCUCORE
Registration Number:	1811990	ESS
Registration Number:	1808978	PREPRESERVED
		TDADEMARK

TRADEMARK "REEL: 003573 FRAME: 0960

900080970

Registration Number:	1326593	WELL WIZARD
Registration Number:	1340332	PURGE MIZER
Registration Number:	1353799	SAMPLE PRO
Registration Number:	1536187	HYDRO-PUNCH
Registration Number:	1586274	PULSE PUMP
Registration Number:	1970899	GROUND WATER EXPRESS
Registration Number:	1733998	QUICK FILTER
Registration Number:	1842294	PURGE SAVER
Registration Number:	1933419	MICRO PURGE
Registration Number:	2102638	E-Z TRAY
Registration Number:	2085423	E-Z STACKER
Registration Number:	2055061	FERRET
Registration Number:	2597090	HAMMERHEAD
Registration Number:	3094817	RETRIEVER
Registration Number:	2047057	GENIE
Registration Number:	1968273	
Registration Number:	1872234	AUTO PUMP
Registration Number:	1898576	AP
Registration Number:	2090183	CLEAN ENVIRONMENT EQUIPMENT
Registration Number:	1892052	sos
Registration Number:	2930202	SEVERN TRENT STL
Registration Number:	2950572	LEADERS IN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING
Registration Number:	2982314	THE ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY SPECIALISTS
Registration Number:	2685825	AEROTECH LABORATORIES, INC.
Registration Number:	2571479	AEROTECH 6
Registration Number:	2666092	AEROTECH KALMAR LABORATORIES AK
Registration Number:	2662645	AEROTECH MONITOR
Registration Number:	2839936	AEROLIMS
Registration Number:	2804669	AEROVAC
Registration Number:	2360908	WALLCHEK
Registration Number:	2419460	SAMPLEASE
Registration Number:	2909617	AEROCHEKED
Registration Number:	2681024	PAL
Registration Number:	3151425	IRON HORSE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003573 FRAME: 0961

Serial Number:	78805051	MOLDSCORE
Serial Number:	76457316	MOLD DETECTIVE AEROTECH KALMAR LABORATORIES
Serial Number:	78871935	GROUND WATER EXPRESS
Serial Number:	78442175	PURGE SAVER
Serial Number:	76640437	WATER-TO-WEB
Serial Number:	78862700	
Serial Number:	76544311	STL SEVERN TRENT P&K MICROBIOLOGY SERVICES, INC.
Serial Number:	76501422	AEROCHEKED
Serial Number:	76633967	AEROTECH P & K
Serial Number:	76633968	AEROTECH P & K
Serial Number:	76636014	STL
Serial Number:	78937959	10 MINUTE MOLD TEST
Serial Number:	78973160	E

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)758-1550

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2147581500

Email: estafford@pattonboggs.com

Correspondent Name: Darren W. Collins

Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue; Suite 3000

Address Line 2: Patton Boggs LLP
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	011107.0246
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Darren W. Collins
Signature:	/Darren W. Collins/
Date:	07/03/2007

Total Attachments: 3

source=Filed Cert of Amendment#page1.tif source=Filed Cert of Amendment#page2.tif source=Filed Cert of Amendment#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003573 FRAME: 0962



PAGE :

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SEVERN TRENT
LABORATORIES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SEVERN TRENT
LABORATORIES, INC." TO "TESTAMERICA LABORATORIES, INC.", FILED
IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007, AT
10:27 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2790018 8100

070734432



Warriet Smith Windson Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5779392

DATE: 06-21-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 003573 FRAME: 0963

State of Delaware Secretary of State
Division of Corporations Delivered 10:33 AM 06/21/2007 FILED 10:27 AM 06/21/2007 SRV 070734432 - 2790018 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF SEVERN TRENT LABORATORIES, INC.

June 14, 2007

Adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

The undersigned, being an authorized officer of Severn Trent Laboratories, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on August 27, 1997, as last amended May 20, 2002 (the "Certificate of Incorporation").

SECOND: The Board of Directors of the Corporation adopted resolutions proposing an amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation to change the name of the Corporation (the "Amendment"), and directed that the Amendment be submitted to the holders of the issued and outstanding shares of Common Stock of the Corporation entitled to vote thereon for their consideration and approval.

THIRD: The Amendment was duly adopted in accordance with §228 and §242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware by unanimous written consent of the holders of the issued and outstanding shares of the Common Stock of the Corporation entitled to vote thereon.

Immediately upon the effectiveness of the Amendment and without further action by the Corporation or any holders thereof, Article First of the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation shall be amended and restated in its entirety and shall read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is TestAmerica Laboratories, Inc."

CHI 56633420v2

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003573 FRAME: 0964

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Incorporation as of the date first written above.

SEVERN TRENT LABORATORIES, INC.

Title: President & CE

CHI 56633420v2

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003573 FRAME: 0965